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hol_1
A: 12,26 m2

wentylatornia piwnicy
A: 6,88 m2

pom. socjalne
A: 13,00 m2

magazyn konserwatora
A: 15,68 m2

pom. gosp.
A: 11,42 m2

pom. gosp.
A: 17,88 m2

Schody do piwnicy
A: 1,54 m2
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POMIESZCZENIE
hol_1
pom. gosp.
pom. gosp.
magazyn konserwatora
wentylatornia piwnicy
pom. socjalne
Schody do piwnicy

POW
12,26
17,88
11,42
15,68
6,88
13,00
1,54

skala: 1:75


